

## Pachet materiale cnn 15325

I.D.: 55622404

---

Data publicarii	30.03.21	Coduri CPV	44000000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 3.861,18 RON - 3.861,18 RON

---

Descriere: Denumire Cantitate Um Pret RON Valoare RON 157 SAIBA GROWER M8 20 Buc 0.0840 1.6807  
172 PIULITA 8 20 Buc 0.2101 4.2017 ZENA ALB PRIZA DUBLA CP ST 20 Buc 9.2437 184.8739  
KAB0544 CABLU ANTENA ECR CUPRU K-1000 55 ML 1.9328 106.3025 CABLU ANTENA COAXIAL  
CUPRU 36 ML 1.9328 69.5798 SPLITER 2 CAI 5-2450MHZ POWER PAS 2 Buc 5.8824 11.7647  
SPLITER 3 CAI 5-2450MHZ POWER PAS 2 Buc 7.5630 15.1261 ZLA0460-2 ADAPTOR MUFA TV  
TATA-F MAMA 50 Buc 0.8403 42.0168 MUFA TV CABLU RG6 41 Buc 0.4202 17.2269 SAVANA  
TEFLON 15 L 4 Buc 243.6975 974.7899 CT 126 20 Kg 3 SAC 24.3697 73.1092 CM 17 25 kg 2  
SAC 53.7815 107.5630 PLACA RIGIPS 12.5 HYDRO 1 Buc 32.3529 32.3529 IPSOS CONSTRUCTII  
25 KG 1 SAC 14.2857 14.2857 CANAL CABLU ADEZIV 15x10 10 Buc 3.7815 37.8151 CANAL  
CABLU ADEZIV 25x25 2M 20 Buc 5.8824 117.6471 CANAL CABLU ADEZIV 40X16 8 Buc 5.4622  
43.6975 COS FLEXIBIL MANERE 53L 1 Buc 16.3866 16.3866 SIFON FLEXIBIL VENTIL 6/4 CU DOP  
IESIRE 40/50 6 Buc 8.4034 50.4202 6910 VLX BATERIE LAVOAR TS 4 Buc 101.6807 406.7227  
2430 VLX BATERIE LAVOAR TM 1 Buc 119.3277 119.3277 6010 VLX BATERIE PERETE 1 Buc  
112.6050 112.6050 45249 BANDA HIRTIE 50 5 Buc 7.9832 39.9160 72346 PENSULA 70MM 1  
Buc 7.1429 7.1429 72344 PENSULA 50MM 1 Buc 3.7815 3.7815 TRAFLET SENTOSA T11 2  
Buc 16.8067 33.6134 204 SURUB M8X40 20 Buc 0.3782 7.5630 THERMOUNIVERSAL 25KG 10  
Buc 20.5882 205.8824 CT 126 20 Kg 3 SAC 24.3697 73.1092 LAVOAR+PIEDESTAL CAPRI 60 1  
Set 110.9244 110.9244 KOPOS DOZA APARAT GIPS 2 MDL 142x71x45 6 Buc 7.1429 42.8571  
ZENA ALB P

---